(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
,,		
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e#)
(0)	tyrotatorzipii non	<i>C</i>
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
,		
Certified Copies	Codificator	s of Status
Certified Copies	Cenilloate:	S Of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
1 -		
WalkIn		

Office Use Only



900333683189

900333683189 08/23/19--01003--015 **50.00

19 AUG 22 PM 5: 03

S TALLEN AUG 2 3 2019



P.O. Box 37066 (32315-76	st 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 066) - (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666				
WALK IN					
PICK UP:	8/22/19				
CERTIFIED COPY					
т рнотосору <u> </u>					
cus					
FILING	Morgor				
RMX BSL (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	LLC				
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)					
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)					
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)					
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)					
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)					
AL INSTRUCTIONS:					

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: RMX BSL LLC	
JOBALCI.	Name of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this i	
Jerome Lawrence	
Contact Person	
Olshan Frome Wolosky LLP	
Firm/Company	
1325 Avenue of the Americas	
Address	
New York, New York 10019	
City, State and Zip Code	
jlawrence@olshanlaw.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annu	ual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, pl	
Jerome Lawrence	212 451-2290
Name of Contact Person	at ()
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30,00	, , ,
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Amendment Section	Amendment Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314
Tallahassee, FL 32301	rananassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/14)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordan with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

<u>FIRST:</u> The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each <u>merging</u> party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Rymax Marketing Services II, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company 4/90001;
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity	y type, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u>	rviving party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
RMX BSL LLC	Delaware	Limited Liability Company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance wit ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member o such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

2019 AUG 22 AM 10: 31

<u>FOUF</u>	RTH: Please check one of the l	ooxes that apply	to surviving e	ntity: (if applicable))			
0	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
0	This entity is created by the n	nerger and is a do	omestic filing of	entity, the public or	ganic record is attach	cd.		
a	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
Ø	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:							
	c/o National Registered Agents, Inc.							
	160 Greentree Drive, Suite 101	160 Greentree Drive, Suite 101						
	Dover, DE 19904	Dover, DE 19904						
as the	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Particle of Entity/Organization:	e Department of	State's record	s.	irements, this date w Typed or Printed Name of Individua	i		
Rymax	Marketing Services II. LLC		21	n	Eve Kolakowski			
RMX	BSL LLC	—— <i>-6</i>	5 M	M	Eve Kolakowski			
Genera Florida Non-F	rations: al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: ad Liability Companies:	(If no director Signature of a Signatures of Signature of a	s selected, sig	er	ator.)			
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entit	•	\$25,00 \$52,50 \$25,00	For each Corp For each Gene Certified Cop	ral Partnership:	\$35,00 \$25,00 \$30,00		